LINEAR POSITIONERS
NLS4 SERIES LINEAR STAGE
Newmark’s NLS4 series linear stages offer
high resolution and repeatability in a small
footprint.
NLS4 stages are designed for a variety of
applications in research and other industrial
areas requiring precision positioning such as

Limit/Encoder
Connector
NLS4 Series Ordering Information
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER:  NLS4-2.5-16-E
NLS4 SERIES LINEAR STAGE
NLS4-2.5 		  2.5 inch travel with integrated limit switches
NLS4-4 		  4 inch travel with integrated limit switches
NLS4-6 		  6 inch travel with integrated limit switches
NLS4-8 		  8 inch travel with integrated limit switches
NLS4-10 		  10 inch travel with integrated limit switches
NLS4-12 		  12 inch travel with integrated limit switches
LEADSCREW
-16 			   0.062 in/rev acme leadscrew with anti-backlash nut
-25 			   0.25 in/rev acme leadscrew with anti-backlash nut